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Ministry
of Justice

FAMILY PROCEDURE RULE COMMITTEE

QB1M, Queens Building, Royal Courts of Justice
And via Microsoft Teams
At 10.30a.m. on Monday 5 December 2022

AGENDA
5 December 2022

1. Welcome and Introductions
2. Announcements and Apologies
3. Minutes of the previous meeting - 7 November 2022

4. Actions Log
5. Priorities Table and pending PD Updates

6. Matters arising
a) Web Inaccuracies
b) Information Disclosure and Immigration Proceedings
c) Practice Direction 27A/PFD E-Bundle Guidance/Efficiency Statement
d) PD36Y - Temporary Modifications made in light of/following Covid-19
e) Fast track small money cases
f) Age of Marriage Legislation
g) Voice of the Child Working Group
h) Practice Direction 12F (International Child Abduction)
i) Family Justice Council — Draft guidance on covert recordings
j) Adoption: online service: extension to further courts: amendments to

PD36ZB
Standing ltems
7. Online Procedure Rule Committee
8. Domestic Abuse Act Implementation

a) Domestic Abuse Protection Orders (DAPO)
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10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.

Substantive Iltems

Private Law Early Resolution/Demand Reduction

Independent Domestic Violence Advisor/ Independent Sexual Violence Advisor
Possible Limits on Legal Fees

FPR and PD amendments consequential upon the death of Her Majesty the
Queen

Notification of Part 4 Family Law Act 1996 orders to the police: Pilot Practice
Direction 36ZA

Deed Poll Name Changes

Draft Family Procedure (Amendment) Rules 2023

Draft Practice Direction no.9 of 2022

Contested Financial Remedy Digital Portal: amendments to PD36N

Disclosure by Government Departments - Practice Direction

Private Law Injunction Online System - amendments to PD36ZD
H v Adoption Agency Working Group

Committee All Day Meeting Review

Additional ltems

Other Procedure Rule Committee
Forms Update

FPRC Working Group Membership
February 2023 Agenda

Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting

Monday 6 February 2023 at 10:30am
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